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Rang Resultat Name
1 735  Kndpfel Walter

2 724  Stettler Martin

3 717  Scholdei Lars

4 714  Ammann Kurt

5 714  Strobl Andreas

6 713  Laubli Walter

7 711  Leuzinger Thomas
8 710  Schneider Richard
9 709  Stutz Werner

10 705  Brugger Peter

11 704  Kellenberger Thomas
12 702  Bissegger Eugen
13 701  Mastinger Roman
14 699 Herzog Meinrad
15 698  Brand Paul

16 697  Zingg Hans

17 697  Zingg David

18 696  Martin Christoph
19 695  Breitenmoser Fabian
20 689  Hugentobler Eugen
21 687  Tanner Patrick

22 686  Hut Stefan

23 684  Kaufmann Beat
24 683  Zwabhlen Fritz

25 680  Widler Paul

26 678  Willi Hans

27 674  Bommer Hans

28 672  Frohlich Timo

29 671  Haberlin Hugo

30 670  Heierli Michael

31 670  Bruschweiler Kurt
32 668  Schwarz Robert
33 660  Schalch Thomas
34 658  Brauchli Kurt

35 656  Blaser Stefan

36 655  Zaugg Vreny

37 653  Keller Heinz

38 652  Herzog Hans

39 652  Halter Heinz
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Sevisa Schiessen 2021

Einzel Vereinsstich

Armeewaffen
Verein Tiefs Jahrgang Waffe
Birwinken, Schitzen 96 1952 vV 57 03
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft 97 1952 Vv 57 03
Bussnang, Schiitzen 96 1982 E 90
Bussnang, Schitzen 96 1942 SV 5703
Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hohlenbaum 96 1964 S 57 03
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft 98 1938 SV 90
Mauren-Berg, Schiitzengesellschaft 91 1989 E 90
Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schitzengesellschaft 94 1963 S 90
Heckemos, Schitzen 96 1957 V 90
Birwinken, Schitzen 95 1943 SV 5703
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein Ramsct 96 1971 S 57 03
Heckemos, Schitzen 98 1953V 90
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft 88 1955V 90
Heckemos, Schitzen 93 1966 S 90
Bussnang, Schitzen 91 1953V 57 03
Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schiitzengesellschaft 96 1951 SV 5703
Leimbach TG, Schitzengesellschaft 86 1989 E 57 03
Burglen, Schitzengesellschaft 97 1979 E 90
Leimbach TG, Schitzengesellschaft 96 1998 E 57 03
Bussnang, Schitzen 91 1952 Vv 57 03
Birwinken, Schitzen 98 1968 S 57 03
Burglen, Schitzengesellschaft 86 1970 S 57 03
Leimbach TG, Schitzengesellschaft 97 1949 SV 5703
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein Ramsct 96 1944 SV 5703
Bussnang, Schitzen 93 1961V 57 03
Marwil, Schitzenverein 99 1939 SV 5703
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft 91 1948 SV KA
Marwil, Schitzenverein 96 2005 JJ 90
Birwinken, Schitzen 98 1935 SV KA
Mauren-Berg, Schitzengesellschaft 92 1988 E 90
Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 1954V 57 03
Birwinken, Schitzen 82 1958 V 57 03
Mauren-Berg, Schitzengesellschaft 92 1959V KA
Weinfelden, Schiutzengesellschaft 95 1952 Vv 57 03
Bussnang, Schitzen 93 1982 E 90
Heckemos, Schiitzen 96 1952 v 90
Bussnang, Schitzen 97 1965 S 57 03
Bussnang, Schitzen 91 1950 sV 90
Méarwil, Schitzenverein 90 1942 sV KA

Seite 1/2



Rang Resultat
40 650
41 650
42 646
43 645
44 643
45 643
46 641
47 640
48 640
49 635
50 634
51 619
52 615
53 612
54 604
55 599
56 581
57 559
58 554
59 532
60 378
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Name

Fah Peter
Tobler Peter
Tappolet Erich
Stutz Dieter
Gerber Fredi
Gotsch Jorg
Imhof Rosmarie
Ehrensberger Karl
Schumperli Kurt
Wild Johann
Gremlich Peter
Imhof Martin
Kohler Daniel
Eberhart Luca
Baumann Marcel
Eicher Hansruedi
Wonka Leonard
Catrina Roman
Tschanz Peter
Ausderau Stefan

Brillmann Olivia

Sevisa Schiessen 2021

Einzel Vereinsstich
Armeewaffen

Verein

Marstetten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schaffhausen, Feldschitzenverein Hohlenbaum
Schaffhausen, Feldschutzenverein Hohlenbaum
Bussnang, Schitzen

Bussnang, Schiitzen

Burglen, Schitzengesellschaft

Birglen, Schitzengesellschaft

Heckemos, Schiitzen

Birglen, Schitzengesellschaft

Tiefs Jahrgang Waffe

96
87
90
85
89
86
94
98
95

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein Ramsct 90

Marstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Burglen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

Marwil, Schitzenverein

84
88
81
79
82

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein Ramsct 89

Bussnang, Schitzen

Marwil, Schiitzenverein
Marstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schitzen

Birglen, Schiitzengesellschaft

87
90
86
90
76

1958 V
1955V
1944 SV
1973 S
1987 E
1958 V
1970 S
1954 Vv
1943 SV
1953V
1942 SV
1995 E
1945 SV
1999 E
1978 E
1948 SV
1997 E
1957V
1951 SV
1994 E
2000 E

57 03
57 03
57 03
90
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 02
5703
57 03
5703
57 03
90
90
57 03
90
5703
57 03
57 03
90
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